



WBBB010007372025

Sess 79/2025  
Regd. No Sess 79/2025  
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 19

Dated 20-02-2026

The record is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW- 10 to 12.

Out of seven (07) accused persons on cb six (06) are present by filing hazira.

Rest of one (01) files a petition u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Perused. Considered and allowed.

Ld. A.P.P is present.

No witness turned up.

Fresh Schedule is prepared as below.

Fix **21-02-2026** for appearance and evidence .

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum